
Show A: Change Rooms

Show First Name Student Last 
Name

Age Change Room # of 
Dances

A Halle Ahmed 9 Black Box 2

A Alia Allaoui 12 Black Box 2

A Evelyn Anderson 8 Black Box 1

A Teaghan Andrea 10 Black Box 2

A Morgan Arbuthnot 15 Blue 3

A Gabrielle Aubé 16 Purple 5

A Anna Aud 11 Black Box 3

A Lucy Barattia 6 Black Box 1

A Lillian Beech 12 Black Box 2

A Lauren Belanger 17 Green 1

A Emilee Berube 14 Purple 4

A Katie Berube 17 Green 4

A Lila Birch 12 Yellow 5

A Necia Bisson 12 Black Box 1

A Isabelle Blais 11 Black Box 2

A Averleigh Boulay 13 Black Box 1

A Olivia Bradley 12 Black Box 2

A Finley Brown 14 Blue 3

A Rose Buchanan 9 Black Box 2

A Sasha Burrell 16 Purple 5

A Amelia Bystrzycki 13 Black Box 1

A Claire Campbell 18 Red 1

A Paige Campbell 13 Black Box 2

A Rebecca Campbell 14 Blue 6

A Jasmine Cantin 12 Black Box 1

A Addie Casey 7 Black Box 1

A Mikayla 
(Mika) Chand 13 Yellow 5

A Cassidy Chapman 11 Black Box 2
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A Nelda Cherrier 27 Red 1

A Evelyn Cheshire 11 Black Box 1

A Finlay Craig 14 Blue 6

A Kara Dainty 12 Yellow 8

A Chloe DeGiacomo 23 Red 1

A Nadia Dorner 7 Black Box 1

A Marley Drew 12 Black Box 1

A Elizabeth Dumont 8 Black Box 1

A Avery Durocher 13 Orange 3

A Grace Eggleston 12 Black Box 1

A Megan Evraire 22 Red 1

A Pauline-
Claire Eze Ogbonna 11 Black Box 2

A Maxine Farha 16 Purple 6

A Lilia Farsi 13 Yellow 4

A Anaelle Faustin*Officia
l 10 Black Box 1

A Gabriella Flewelling 13 Black Box 1

A Moira Forbes 9 Black Box 2

A Alice Frederick 8 Black Box 1

A Sienna Galati 14 Black Box 1

A Penelope Girouard 9 Black Box 1

A Charlotte Goyetche 15 Blue 3

A Ella Gratton 7 Black Box 1

A Addyson Griplas 11 Black Box 2

A Katia Guenette 16 Purple 6

A Milenka Guenette 14 Blue 6

A Waris Gueraoui 13 Black Box 1

A Fiona Guirguis 16 Black Box 2

A Susie Hall 14 Blue 5

A Laura Harquail 16 Purple 5

Show First Name Student Last 
Name

Age Change Room # of 
Dances
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A Abby Herdé 17 Green 4

A Emma Herdé 14 Black Box 1

A Esme Hill 13 Yellow 4

A Mara Hill 15 Purple 8

A Meaghan Howley 16 Black Box 1

A Angelique Huard 8 Black Box 1

A Ciara Hurley 14 Blue 5

A Allivea Jeffrey 9 Black Box 2

A Olivia Jones 7 Black Box 1

A Ruby Julien 12 Yellow 5

A Annaleise Kanstrup 19 Red 1

A Beatrice Keable-John 14 Black Box 1

A Lauren Kneebone 14 Black Box 2

A Sierra Kuber 12 Yellow 7

A Marie Lahaie-Boivin 16 Black Box 1

A Lillian Landon 9 Black Box 1

A Beth Larocque 16 Purple 4

A Chloë Latreille 13 Black Box 1

A Autumn Lavergne 17 Green 4

A Émilie LeCavalier 16 Purple 5

A Annie Lee 9 Black Box 1

A Émilie Lefebvre 10 Black Box 1

A Julia Lefebvre 10 Black Box 1

A Olivia Lenardon 17 Green 4

A Amy Levesque 7 Black Box 1

A Abigail Lew 8 Black Box 3

A Angela Li 11 Black Box 3

A Katherine Lovett Doust 10 Black Box 1

A Gabby Lowe 24 Red 1

A Emma MacDonald 12 Black Box 1

Show First Name Student Last 
Name

Age Change Room # of 
Dances
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A Audrey Mahar 8 Black Box 1

A Hazel Mahar 11 Black Box 3

A Noémie Mainville 10 Black Box 1

A Delilah Malek 15 Blue 4

A Émilie Marion 13 Black Box 1

A Mia Mastromatteo 8 Black Box 1

A Kaley McCann 9 Black Box 1

A Lily Mialkowski 17 Green 1

A Bethany Miksa 11 Yellow 4

A Shelby Miller 12 Black Box 1

A Anastasia Nadeau 15 Blue 6

A Kassie Nadeau 13 Yellow 8

A Abigail Narlock 8 Black Box 1

A Ritta Nemeh 14 Blue 3

A Maria Nikolaenko 13 Black Box 3

A Charlotte North 13 Black Box 3

A Eden Nowiski 20 Red 2

A Gwen O'Hanlon 11 Black Box 2

A Abigail O'Hare 8 Black Box 1

A Kailey Oates 15 Black Box 2

A Emma Ollinger 13 Yellow 4

A Sofia Ollinger 15 Purple 3

A Alice Park 8 Black Box 1

A Olivia Parker 10 Black Box 1

A Sloane Patterson 10 Black Box 1

A Rebecca Paul 12 Black Box 1

A Charlotte Perrier 8 Black Box 2

A Olivia Perry 6 Black Box 1

A Julia Philp 7 Black Box 1

A Élodie Pichette 8 Black Box 1

Show First Name Student Last 
Name

Age Change Room # of 
Dances
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A Maëlle Pichette 10 Black Box 1

A Aveline Pommainville-
Cleroux 12 Black Box 1

A Stella Potter 11 Yellow 5

A Audrey Powell 13 Yellow 5

A Olivia Priddle 14 Black Box 1

A Georgia Reynaert 8 Black Box 1

A Ellie Sabourin 15 Black Box 2

A Tina Sadler 14 Purple 4

A Sarah Sbeiti 19 Red 2

A Anne Scott 7 Black Box 1

A Meghna Shaji 11 Black Box 1

A Sanjna Shaji 16 Black Box 1

A Aanya Shankar 10 Black Box 2

A Venice Sharp 8 Black Box 1

A Brielle Siba 10 Black Box 1

A Maya Simpson 11 Black Box 1

A Tiaran Sinkus 23 Red 1

A Allison Smith 14 Blue 3

A Sophie Sowinski 7 Black Box 1

A Samantha Sprott 17 Green 4

A Sophia Squires 9 Black Box 1

A Maria Steller 14 Black Box 2

A Libby Stephens 12 Black Box 2

A Ethan Stewart 10 Orange 2

A Hannah Stewart 13 Blue 7

A Lilyana Stoyanova 13 Black Box 2

A Victoria Theilmann 8 Black Box 1

A Bridget Thompson 13 Yellow 5

A Elizabeth Thompson 10 Black Box 3

Show First Name Student Last 
Name

Age Change Room # of 
Dances
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A Evelyn Thompson 13 Blue 4

A Keradwyn Thompson 16 Purple 6

A Lydia Trevis 9 Black Box 1

A Elodie Trudeau 11 Black Box 1

A Ellie Tudor 11 Black Box 1

A Gregory Tudor 6 Orange 1

A Harper Tudor 9 Black Box 2

A Jack Tudor 6 Orange 1

A Adeline Turner 7 Black Box 1

A Anna Walker-
Cormier 15 Purple 6

A Chloe Warner 14 Black Box 1

A Avery Whitehead 8 Black Box 1

A Bryce Wilson 9 Orange 1

A Grant Wilson 14 Orange 3

A Taylor Wilston 9 Black Box 1

A Nicole Woods 9 Black Box 2

A Elyse Wright 13 Yellow 6

A Kahya Yamada 16 Black Box 1

A Bianca Yang 11 Black Box 1

A Olivia Yang 15 Purple 4

Show First Name Student Last 
Name

Age Change Room # of 
Dances
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Show B: Change Rooms

Show First Name Student 
Last Name

Age Change Room # of 
Dances

B Klara Abou-Zeid 5 Black Box 1

B Celeste April 6 Black Box 1

B Morgan Arbuthnot 15 Blue 3

B Dominique Atchison 7 Black Box 1

B Gabrielle Aubé 17 Purple 4

B Anna Aud 11 Black Box 1

B Maylah Bahizi 9 Black Box 1

B Zoë Balkaran 5 Yellow 1

B Marianne Beaudry 5 Black Box 1

B Charlotte Beaumier 6 Black Box 1

B Emilee Berube 14 Blue 5

B Katie Berube 17 Green 3

B Mahi Bhandari 6 Black Box 1

B Haley Bignell 5 Orange 1

B Lila Birch 12 Black Box 1

B Isabelle Blais 11 Black Box 1

B Audrey Booth 6 Black Box 1

B Olivia Bradley 12 Black Box 1

B Kate Briggs 5 Black Box 1

B Gemma Bryan-
Savoy 6 Black Box 1

B Henry Bryan-
Savoy 3 Red 1

B Lily Buchanan 5 Black Box 1

B Zoe Burchert 6 Black Box 1

B Sasha Burrell 16 Purple 3

B Charlotte Butler 6 Black Box 1

B Isabella Carranza 4 Orange 1

B Rose Carrara 5 Yellow 1

B Emma Castilla 8 Black Box 1

B Mikayla 
(Mika) Chand 13 Black Box 1
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B Kyanna Charles 6 Black Box 1

B Mila Chartrand 4 Pink 1

B Natalia Chouinard 5 Yellow 1

B Chelsea Cooper 8 Black Box 1

B Ellison Corley 6 Black Box 1

B Sofia Corpeno 4 Orange 1

B Finlay Craig 14 Blue 2

B Ava Da Silva 5 Black Box 1

B Kara Dainty 12 Black Box 1

B Cataleya Daly 6 Black Box 1

B Evelyn Davis 4 Orange 1

B Ava Desrosiers 5 Black Box 2

B Zoey Donald 4 Pink 1

B Alicia Dumont 4 Orange 1

B Julia Dumont 6 Black Box 1

B Avery Durocher 13 Red 1

B Aida Elliott 8 Black Box 1

B Amelle Esmail 5 Black Box 1

B Maxine Farha 16 Purple 4

B Kenzie Farrell 6 Black Box 1

B Sienna Galati 14 Black Box 1

B Clara Ghawi 8 Black Box 1

B Mia Goulet 6 Black Box 1

B Charlotte Goyetche 15 Blue 2

B Margaux Griffin 8 Black Box 1

B Katia Guenette 16 Purple 2

B Milenka Guenette 14 Blue 2

B Sloane Gulliver 6 Black Box 2

B Susie Hall 14 Black Box 1

B Laura Harquail 16 Purple 3

B Abby Herdé 18 Green 2

Show First Name Student 
Last Name

Age Change Room # of 
Dances
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B Esme Hill 13 Black Box 1

B Mara Hill 15 Purple 4

B Ember Holmes 4 Pink 1

B Taryn Holmes 6 Black Box 1

B Ciara Hurley 14 Black Box 1

B Ruby Julien 12 Black Box 2

B Annaleise Kanstrup 19 Green 1

B Rosie Khoury 8 Black Box 1

B Fiona Kirzinger-
Dodson 5 Yellow 1

B Sierra Kuber 12 Black Box 1

B London Lalonde 3 Orange 1

B Beth Larocque 17 Purple 3

B Côva Latreille 6 Black Box 1

B Amara Lavergne 5 Black Box 1

B Autumn Lavergne 18 Green 4

B Émilie LeCavalier 16 Purple 3

B Gabrielle Lefebvre 8 Black Box 1

B Olivia Lenardon 17 Purple 2

B Cassidy Lew 4 Orange 1

B Mila Lopes 4 Orange 1

B Eliana Lupien 5 Black Box 1

B Eden Ly 7 Black Box 1

B Audrey Macneil 5 Yellow 1

B Hazel Mahar 11 Black Box 1

B Mireia Mahrous 7 Black Box 1

B Trinity Mak 5 Pink 1

B Delilah Malek 15 Blue 2

B Sophie Marcellus 6 Black Box 1

B Catriona McCartney 6 Black Box 1

B Addison McCully 5 Black Box 1

B Marina McGeadie 6 Yellow 1
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Last Name

Age Change Room # of 
Dances
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B Lily Mialkowski 17 Green 1

B Bethany Miksa 11 Black Box 2

B Charlotte Moreau 3 Orange 1

B Ariel Myerson 7 Black Box 1

B Anastasia Nadeau 15 Black Box 1

B Nayely Narcisse-
Crooks 6 Black Box 1

B Ritta Nemeh 14 Black Box 1

B Corrina Neuteboom 4 Yellow 1

B Charlotte North 13 Black Box 1

B Kailey Oates 15 Blue 2

B Emma Ollinger 13 Black Box 1

B Sofia Ollinger 15 Blue 2

B Sophie Omiccioli 4 Orange 1

B Amina Ouatik 5 Yellow 1

B Rebecca Paul 12 Black Box 1

B Lilah Payne 7 Black Box 1

B Willow Pierre-
Antoine 7 Black Box 1

B Stella Potter 11 Black Box 1

B Audrey Powell 13 Black Box 1

B Winnie Rozak 6 Black Box 1

B Miesha Ruth 6 Black Box 1

B Tina Sadler 14 Blue 3

B Ava Salter 5 Black Box 2

B Sophie Samad-
Jubinville 6 Black Box 1

B Jovie Savoie 8 Black Box 1

B Meghna Shaji 11 Black Box 1

B Daniella Sharman 6 Black Box 1

B Sadie Sharp 4 Yellow 1

B Venice Sharp 8 Black Box 1

B Allison Smith 14 Blue 3
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B Mischa Smith 5 Yellow 1

B Avery Somerville 6 Black Box 1

B Samantha Sprott 18 Green 2

B Alexandria Squires 6 Black Box 1

B Reya Steeves 4 Orange 1

B Hannah Stewart 13 Blue 3

B Abigail Thomas 4 Pink 1

B Bridget Thompson 13 Black Box 1

B Elizabeth Thompson 10 Black Box 2

B Keradwyn Thompson 16 Purple 3

B Madeline 
(Maddie) Tidball 4 Orange 1

B Ellie Tudor 11 Black Box 1

B Gregory Tudor 6 Red 1

B Jack Tudor 6 Red 1

B Jamie Turpin 4 Yellow 1

B Emersyn Vera 6 Black Box 1

B Anna Walker-
Cormier 15 Purple 1

B Grant Wilson 14 Red 1

B Claire Wismer 9 Black Box 1

B Oliver Witters 6 Red 2

B Reighla Witters 4 Yellow 2

B Elyse Wright 13 Black Box 1

B Olivia Yang 15 Blue 4

B Ella Younan 3 Orange 1

B Harper Zahin 5 Orange 1

B Maya Zoromé 5 Orange 1

Show First Name Student 
Last Name

Age Change Room # of 
Dances
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Show C: Change Rooms

Show First Name Student 
Last Name

Age Change Room # of 
Dances

C Halle Ahmed 9 Yellow 5

C Evelyn Anderson 8 Black Box 2

C Teaghan Andrea 10 Black Box 1

C Morgan Arbuthnot 15 Blue 6

C Marivel Aruna 10 Black Box 1

C Gabrielle Aubé 17 Purple 5

C Anna Aud 11 Yellow 3

C Maylah Bahizi 9 Black Box 1

C Mila Barkley 9 Black Box 2

C Blakely Barrett 9 Black Box 2

C Eliana Barrette 9 Black Box 1

C Emma Beaumier 8 Black Box 1

C Isabella Beech 9 Black Box 1

C Lauren Belanger 17 Green 1

C Emilee Berube 14 Blue 6+

C Katie Berube 17 Green 6+

C Lila Birch 12 Yellow 3

C Necia Bisson 12 Black Box 2

C Isabelle Blais 11 Black Box 1

C Rosalina 
Marie

Blaise 
Moxam 10 Black Box 2

C Averleigh Boulay 14 Black Box 1

C Sarah Boule 8 Black Box 1

C Olivia Bradley 12 Yellow 2

C Finley Brown 14 Black Box 2

C Leia Buchanan 8 Black Box 1

C Rose Buchanan 9 Black Box 2

C Oliver Burrell 12 Orange 1

C Sasha Burrell 16 Purple 6+

C Audrey Cameron 11 Black Box 1
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C Isla Cameron 8 Black Box 2

C Claire Campbell 18 Red 1

C Rebecca Campbell 14 Black Box 1

C Jasmine Cantin 12 Black Box 1

C Emma Castilla 8 Black Box 2

C Mikayla 
(Mika) Chand 13 Black Box 1

C Cassidy Chapman 11 Black Box 1

C Evelyn Cheshire 11 Black Box 1

C Chelsea Cooper 8 Black Box 1

C Emma Cooper 10 Black Box 1

C Finlay Craig 14 Blue 6+

C Kara Dainty 12 Yellow 2

C Jayce Daly 8 Orange 1

C Thomas Daly 11 Orange 2

C Marcie Damiani 7 Black Box 1

C Nadia Dorner 7 Black Box 3

C Marley Drew 12 Black Box 2

C Avery Durocher 13 Orange 1

C Emmanuella Eze 
Ogbonna 10 Black Box 1

C Pauline-
Claire

Eze 
Ogbonna 11 Black Box 1

C Maxine Farha 16 Purple 6+

C Lilia Farsi 13 Yellow 4

C Anaelle Faustin*Offi
cial 10 Black Box 1

C Moira Forbes 9 Black Box 1

C Sienna Galati 14 Black Box 1

C Lilianne Genest 11 Black Box 1

C Rosalie Genest 9 Black Box 1

C Clara Ghawi 8 Black Box 1

C Penelope Girouard 9 Black Box 1

Show First Name Student 
Last Name

Age Change Room # of 
Dances
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C Alice Giroux 8 Black Box 1

C Charlotte Goyetche 15 Blue 6+

C Margaux Griffin 8 Black Box 1

C Addyson Griplas 11 Black Box 1

C Katia Guenette 16 Purple 6+

C Milenka Guenette 14 Blue 6+

C Waris Gueraoui 13 Black Box 1

C Fiona Guirguis 16 Black Box 1

C Susie Hall 14 Black Box 1

C Alice Hammami 8 Black Box 2

C Georgia Harfield 9 Black Box 2

C Laura Harquail 16 Purple 6+

C Abby Herdé 18 Green 6+

C Emma Herdé 14 Black Box 1

C Esme Hill 13 Black Box 1

C Mara Hill 15 Purple 6+

C Madalin Hodges 8 Black Box 1

C Meaghan Howley 16 Black Box 2

C Angelique Huard 8 Black Box 1

C Ciara Hurley 14 Blue 4

C Ella-Rose Jean 
Baptiste 8 Black Box 1

C Allivea Jeffrey 9 Black Box 2

C Ruby Julien 12 Yellow 3

C Violet Julien 9 Black Box 2

C Annaleise Kanstrup 19 Red 1

C Rosie Khoury 8 Black Box 2

C Lauren Kneebone 14 Black Box 1

C Sierra Kuber 12 Black Box 1

C Marie Lahaie-
Boivin 16 Black Box 1

C Jillian Lamarche 10 Black Box 1

Show First Name Student 
Last Name

Age Change Room # of 
Dances
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C Lillian Landon 9 Black Box 2

C Beth Larocque 17 Purple 4

C Autumn Lavergne 18 Green 4

C Alexandra Lavictoire 9 Black Box 1

C Émilie LeCavalier 16 Purple 5

C Émilie Lefebvre 10 Black Box 2

C Gabrielle Lefebvre 8 Black Box 4

C Julia Lefebvre 10 Yellow 4

C Avery Lemay 10 Black Box 2

C Olivia Lenardon 17 Purple 4

C Abigail Lew 8 Black Box 4

C Angela Li 12 Yellow 2

C Emma Lopez 
Cameron 10 Black Box 1

C Katherine Lovett 
Doust 10 Black Box 1

C Emma MacDonald 12 Black Box 2

C Hazel Mahar 11 Yellow 3

C Delilah Malek 15 Blue 5

C Julianne Marion 11 Black Box 1

C Mia Mastromatte
o 8 Black Box 1

C Kaley McCann 10 Black Box 1

C Lily Mialkowski 17 Green 1

C Bethany Miksa 11 Black Box 2

C Shelby Miller 12 Yellow 2

C Anastasia Nadeau 15 Blue 3

C Kassie Nadeau 13 Black Box 1

C Abigail Narlock 8 Black Box 3

C Ritta Nemeh 14 Blue 3

C Ella Ngure 11 Black Box 1

C Maria Nikolaenko 13 Black Box 2

Show First Name Student 
Last Name

Age Change Room # of 
Dances
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C Charlotte North 13 Black Box 1

C Eden Nowiski 20 Red 1

C Abigail O'Hare 8 Black Box 1

C Kailey Oates 15 Black Box 2

C Sofia Ollinger 15 Purple 3

C Alice Park 9 Black Box 1

C Sloane Patterson 10 Black Box 2

C Rebecca Paul 12 Black Box 1

C Charlotte Perrier 8 Yellow 6+

C Élodie Pichette 9 Black Box 2

C Maëlle Pichette 10 Black Box 2

C Stella Potter 11 Black Box 2

C Olivia Priddle 14 Black Box 1

C Georgia Reynaert 8 Black Box 2

C Lillian Ridley 8 Black Box 1

C Charlotte Roberts 8 Black Box 2

C Isla Sacharuk 6 Black Box 1

C Tina Sadler 14 Blue 6+

C Arabella Saturno 9 Black Box 1

C Ella Savoie 11 Black Box 1

C Jovie Savoie 8 Black Box 1

C Sarah Sbeiti 19 Red 2

C Meghna Shaji 11 Black Box 1

C Isabella Sharman 9 Black Box 1

C Venice Sharp 8 Black Box 3

C Brielle Siba 10 Black Box 1

C Allison Smith 14 Blue 4

C Samantha Sprott 18 Green 4

C Sophia Squires 9 Black Box 1

C Maria Steller 14 Blue 3

C Hannah Stewart 13 Blue 6+

Show First Name Student 
Last Name
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C Victoria Theilmann 9 Black Box 2

C Bridget Thompson 13 Black Box 1

C Elizabeth Thompson 10 Black Box 2

C Evelyn Thompson 13 Black Box 1

C Keradwyn Thompson 16 Purple 6+

C Mila Tookenay 10 Black Box 1

C Ellie Tudor 11 Black Box 1

C Harper Tudor 9 Black Box 1

C Anna Walker-
Cormier 15 Purple 5

C Avery Whitehead 8 Black Box 1

C Bryce Wilson 10 Orange 3

C Grant Wilson 14 Orange 3

C Adalynn Wilston 8 Black Box 1

C Taylor Wilston 9 Black Box 1

C Claire Wismer 9 Black Box 1

C Nicole Woods 9 Black Box 2

C Elyse Wright 13 Black Box 1

C Kahya Yamada 16 Black Box 1

C Olivia Yang 15 Purple 4

Show First Name Student 
Last Name

Age Change Room # of 
Dances
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Show D: Change Rooms

Show First Name Student 
Last Name

Age Change Room # of 
Dances

D Halle Ahmed 9 Black Box 1

D Teaghan Andrea 10 Black Box 2

D Morgan Arbuthnot 15 Blue 6+

D Gabrielle Aubé 16 Purple 6+

D Anna Aud 11 Black Box 1

D Mila Barkley 9 Black Box 1

D Blakely Barrett 9 Black Box 2

D Lillian Beech 12 Black Box 1

D Lauren Belanger 17 Green 1

D Emilee Berube 14 Purple 6+

D Katie Berube 17 Green 6+

D Lila Birch 12 Black Box 3

D Isabelle Blais 11 Black Box 1

D Rosalina 
Marie

Blaise 
Moxam 10 Black Box 1

D Averleigh Boulay 13 Black Box 2

D Olivia Bradley 12 Black Box 3

D Finley Brown 14 Blue 5

D Rose Buchanan 9 Black Box 2

D Oliver Burrell 12 Orange 1

D Sasha Burrell 16 Purple 6+

D Audrey Cameron 11 Black Box 1

D Isla Cameron 8 Black Box 1

D Claire Campbell 18 Red 1

D Paige Campbell 13 Black Box 1

D Rebecca Campbell 14 Blue 5

D Jasmine Cantin 12 Black Box 1

D Mikayla 
(Mika) Chand 13 Yellow 4

D Cassidy Chapman 11 Black Box 1

D Nelda Cherrier 27 Red 1

D Finlay Craig 14 Blue 6+
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D Kara Dainty 12 Yellow 6+

D Thomas Daly 11 Orange 1

D Chloe DeGiacomo 23 Red 1

D Nadia Dorner 7 Black Box 1

D Marley Drew 12 Black Box 1

D Elizabeth Dumont 8 Black Box 1

D Avery Durocher 13 Orange 2

D Megan Evraire 22 Red 1

D Emmanuella Eze 
Ogbonna 10 Black Box 1

D Pauline-
Claire

Eze 
Ogbonna 11 Black Box 3

D Maxine Farha 16 Purple 6+

D Lilia Farsi 13 Yellow 4

D Anaelle Faustin*Offi
cial 10 Black Box 1

D Gabriella Flewelling 13 Black Box 1

D Moira Forbes 9 Black Box 1

D Alice Frederick 8 Black Box 1

D Sienna Galati 14 Black Box 3

D Lilianne Genest 11 Black Box 1

D Rosalie Genest 9 Black Box 1

D Charlotte Goyetche 15 Blue 6+

D Ella Gratton 7 Black Box 1

D Addyson Griplas 11 Black Box 1

D Katia Guenette 16 Purple 6+

D Milenka Guenette 14 Blue 6+

D Fiona Guirguis 16 Black Box 1

D Susie Hall 14 Blue 4

D Georgia Harfield 8 Black Box 2

D Laura Harquail 16 Purple 6+

D Abby Herdé 17 Green 6+

D Emma Herdé 14 Black Box 1

D Esme Hill 13 Yellow 5

Show First Name Student 
Last Name

Age Change Room # of 
Dances
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D Mara Hill 15 Purple 6+

D Madalin Hodges 8 Black Box 1

D Meaghan Howley 16 Black Box 3

D Ciara Hurley 14 Blue 6+

D Allivea Jeffrey 9 Black Box 3

D Olivia Jones 7 Black Box 1

D Ruby Julien 12 Yellow 4

D Annaleise Kanstrup 19 Red 2

D Beatrice Keable-
John 14 Black Box 1

D Lauren Kneebone 14 Black Box 3

D Sierra Kuber 12 Yellow 6+

D Marie Lahaie-
Boivin 16 Black Box 1

D Beth Larocque 16 Purple 5

D Chloë Latreille 13 Black Box 1

D Autumn Lavergne 17 Green 5

D Alexandra Lavictoire 9 Black Box 1

D Émilie LeCavalier 16 Purple 6+

D Annie Lee 9 Black Box 1

D Gabrielle Lefebvre 8 Black Box 1

D Julia Lefebvre 10 Black Box 1

D Avery Lemay 10 Black Box 1

D Olivia Lenardon 17 Purple 5

D Abigail Lew 8 Black Box 1

D Angela Li 11 Black Box 1

D Gabby Lowe 24 Red 1

D Emma MacDonald 12 Black Box 1

D Audrey Mahar 8 Black Box 1

D Hazel Mahar 11 Black Box 2

D Noémie Mainville 10 Black Box 1

D Delilah Malek 15 Blue 6+

D Émilie Marion 13 Black Box 1

Show First Name Student 
Last Name

Age Change Room # of 
Dances

 3



D Julianne Marion 11 Black Box 1

D Lily Mialkowski 17 Green 1

D Bethany Miksa 11 Black Box 2

D Shelby Miller 12 Black Box 1

D Anastasia Nadeau 15 Blue 6+

D Kassie Nadeau 13 Yellow 6+

D Abigail Narlock 8 Black Box 2

D Ritta Nemeh 14 Blue 4

D Maria Nikolaenko 13 Yellow 5

D Charlotte North 13 Black Box 3

D Eden Nowiski 20 Red 2

D Gwen O'Hanlon 11 Black Box 1

D Abigail O'Hare 8 Black Box 2

D Kailey Oates 15 Black Box 2

D Emma Ollinger 13 Yellow 4

D Sofia Ollinger 15 Purple 4

D Sloane Patterson 10 Black Box 1

D Charlotte Perrier 8 Black Box 2

D Maëlle Pichette 10 Black Box 1

D Aveline Pommainvill
e-Cleroux 12 Black Box 1

D Stella Potter 11 Yellow 4

D Audrey Powell 13 Yellow 5

D Olivia Priddle 14 Black Box 2

D Georgia Reynaert 8 Black Box 1

D Ellie Sabourin 15 Black Box 2

D Tina Sadler 14 Purple 6+

D Arabella Saturno 9 Black Box 1

D Sarah Sbeiti 19 Red 3

D Anne Scott 7 Black Box 1

D Sanjna Shaji 16 Black Box 1

D Aanya Shankar 10 Black Box 2

D Brielle Siba 10 Black Box 2

Show First Name Student 
Last Name

Age Change Room # of 
Dances
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D Tiaran Sinkus 23 Red 1

D Allison Smith 14 Blue 5

D Samantha Sprott 17 Green 5

D Maria Steller 14 Blue 4

D Libby Stephens 12 Black Box 2

D Ethan Stewart 10 Orange 1

D Hannah Stewart 13 Blue 6+

D Lilyana Stoyanova 13 Black Box 2

D Victoria Theilmann 8 Black Box 1

D Bridget Thompson 13 Yellow 6+

D Elizabeth Thompson 10 Black Box 2

D Evelyn Thompson 13 Yellow 5

D Keradwyn Thompson 16 Purple 6+

D Lydia Trevis 9 Black Box 1

D Elodie Trudeau 11 Black Box 1

D Harper Tudor 9 Black Box 1

D Anna Walker-
Cormier 15 Purple 6+

D Chloe Warner 14 Black Box 1

D Bryce Wilson 9 Orange 1

D Grant Wilson 14 Orange 3

D Adalynn Wilston 8 Black Box 1

D Elyse Wright 13 Yellow 6+

D Kahya Yamada 16 Black Box 2

D Bianca Yang 11 Black Box 1

D Olivia Yang 15 Purple 6+

Show First Name Student 
Last Name

Age Change Room # of 
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